OPTIONS
Applied Robotics Palletizing Gripper (ARPG) – Bag Gripper provides rapid
pick-and-place palletizing of bagged products, offering
complete robotic control of a palletizing cell.
Advantages:
• High Energy Density (Payload to Gripper Weight Ratio)
 o Doesn’t require large robots to palletize lightweight bags.
• Versatility

Bags Per Minute: 30 BPM
Noise Emissions (Sound Pressure): ≤ 70 dB(A) in any direction
Operating Temperature: 5 – 60 °C (41 – 140 °F)
Operating Pressure: 4 – 6 bar (58 – 87 psi)
Model
Rated Payload
kg (lb)
Recommended Maximum Bag Length
mm (in)
Bag Width
mm (in)
Bag Height
mm (in)
Gripper Weight
kg (lb)
ARPG15 15
(33)
600
(23.62)
200 - 375
(7.87 - 14.76)
75 - 150
(2.95 - 5.91)
20
(44.1)
ARPG30 30
(66)
750
(29.53)
300 - 500
(11.81 - 19.69)
75 - 150
(2.95 - 5.91)
26
(57.3)
ARPG30-L 30
(66)
1,050
(42.34)
300 - 500
(11.81 - 19.69)
75 - 150
(2.95 - 5.91)
29
(63.9)
ARPG50 50
(110)
900
(35.43)
400 - 600
(15.75 - 23.62)
100 - 200
(3.94 - 7.87)
44
(97.0)
ARPG50-L 50
(110)
1,050
(41.34)
400 - 600